

Sales Tax Receipts
Reporting Period Earned
BBB

	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
January	\$263,191	\$270,474	\$283,570	\$294,112	\$323,866	\$334,487	\$389,349
February	\$289,642	\$296,636	\$289,103	\$311,928	\$322,433	\$377,040	\$400,117
March	\$334,973	\$332,845	\$330,679	\$279,340	\$413,732	\$440,158	\$427,454
April	\$321,597	\$285,043	\$329,224	\$187,999	\$409,264	\$390,537	\$410,808
May	\$351,911	\$362,657	\$375,998	\$275,526	\$344,178	\$495,272	\$481,090
June	\$455,220	\$479,603	\$389,654	\$375,003	\$600,806	\$573,239	\$595,472
July	\$505,599	\$505,625	\$515,355	\$471,635	\$632,004	\$592,403	\$0
August	\$465,391	\$479,235	\$487,754	\$485,081	\$608,664	\$576,875	\$0
September	\$409,067	\$418,902	\$427,325	\$408,613	\$536,904	\$524,657	\$0
October	\$344,520	\$342,373	\$344,015	\$351,479	\$426,599	\$450,988	\$0
November	\$292,610	\$297,339	\$292,372	\$276,223	\$364,549	\$368,188	\$0
December	\$329,382	\$328,209	\$343,784	\$319,103	\$412,473	\$417,988	\$0
Total Sales Tax as Reported	\$4,363,105	\$4,398,940	\$4,408,833	\$4,036,043	\$5,395,472	\$5,541,832	\$2,704,289
Through June	\$2,016,534	\$2,027,257	\$1,998,227	\$1,723,909	\$2,414,280	\$2,610,733	\$2,704,289
Growth in Percent		0.53%	-1.43%	-13.73%	40.05%	8.14%	3.58%
Growth in Dollars		\$ 10,723	\$ (29,030)	\$ (274,318)	\$ 690,371	\$ 196,453	\$ 93,556